APVE™ SPECIFICATIONS
C
A
D
TOP
B
E° E°
BOTTOM
FOAM FILLING
COVER
OUTLET
SOCKET
ANODE
SOCKET
TPR VALVE
SOCKET
TRIPLE
INLET
CABLE
ENTRY
INLET
SOCKET
ALL PRESSURE™ VITREOUS ENAMEL
MODEL Product Height (mm) Diameter
(mm)
Wattage
(kW)
All Models Triple Inlet A B C D E
14809013AP APVE 90L 920 490 135 80 45° 2
14809015AP APVE 90L 920 490 135 80 45° 3
14813513AP APVE 135L 1320 490 135 80 45° 2
14813515AP APVE 135L 1320 490 135 80 45° 3
14818013AP APVE 180L 1715 490 135 80 45° 2
14818015AP APVE 180L 1715 490 135 80 45° 3
14T09013AP APVE 90L 780 510 135 80 45° 2
14T11013AP APVE 110L 945 510 135 80 45° 2
16T13513AP APVE 135L 1140 510 135 80 45° 2
16T18013AP APVE 180L 1510 510 135 80 45° 2
16T18015AP APVE 180L 1510 510 135 80 45° 3
54T13513AP APVE 135L 1030 540 135 80 40° 2
54T18013AP APVE 180L 1350 540 135 80 40° 2
54T18015AP APVE 180L 1350 540 135 80 40° 3
14T13513AP APVE 135L 950 560 135 80 40° 2
14T18013AP APVE 180L 1220 560 135 80 40° 2
14T18015AP APVE 180L 1220 560 135 80 40° 3
14T25015AP APVE 250L 1710 560 135 80 40° 3
15813513AP APVE 135L 885 580 135 80 36° 2
15813515AP APVE 135L 885 580 135 80 36° 3
15818013AP APVE 180L 1140 580 135 80 36° 2
15818015AP APVE 180L 1140 580 135 80 36° 3
15825015AP APVE 250L 1540 580 135 80 36° 3
12T13513AP APVE 135L 795 610 135 80 36° 2
12T18013AP APVE 180L 1015 610 135 80 36° 2
12T18015AP APVE 180L 1015 610 135 80 36° 3
12T25015AP APVE 250L 1410 610 135 80 36° 3
Fitting heights measured from bottom of cylinder (in mm). All measurements are nominal.
For more info on Rheem All Pressure VE
scan the QR code.
rheem.co.nz
ALL PRESSURE™ VE